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Statutory Rules of Northern
Ireland

Arranged by Number

Statutory rules 2011

277 Employment

395 Rates

402 Cor. Environmental protection

403 Environmental protection

404 Planning

405 Justice

406 (C.29) Education

407 Welfare of animals

408 Police

409 (C.30) Damages

410 Pensions

411 Employment

412 Road traffic and vehicles

413 Road traffic and vehicles

414 Road traffic and vehicles

415 Pensions

416 Road traffic and vehicles

417 Magistrates’ courts

418 Magistrates’ courts

419 Court of Judicature, Northern
Ireland

420 Court of Judicature, Northern
Ireland

421 County courts

422

423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430 (C.31)
431
434
435

436

437
438

439
440
441 (C.33)

Court of Judicature, Northern
Ireland

Roads

Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Roads

Employer’s liability
Criminal procedure
Agriculture

Social security

Social security

Social security

Animals
Animal health

Animals
Agriculture

Animals

Animals
Agriculture

Road traffic and vehicles
Animals

Pensions
Social security

List of Commencement Orders 2011

406 (C.29)
409 (C.30)
430 (C.31)
441 (C.33)




