Statutory Rules of Northern Ireland

Arranged by Number

Statutory rules 2011

277	Employment
395	Rates
402 Cor.	Environmental protection
403	Environmental protection
404	Planning
405	Justice
406 (C.29)	Education
407	Welfare of animals
408	Police
409 (C.30)	Damages
410	Pensions
411	Employment
412	Road traffic and vehicles
413	Road traffic and vehicles
414	Road traffic and vehicles
415	Pensions
416	Road traffic and vehicles
417	Magistrates' courts
418	Magistrates' courts
419	Court of Judicature, Northern Ireland
420	Court of Judicature, Northern Ireland
421	County courts

422	Court of Judicature, Northern Ireland
423	Roads
424	Road traffic and vehicles
425	Road traffic and vehicles
426	Roads
427	Employer's liability
428	Criminal procedure
429	Agriculture
430 (C.31)	Social security
431	Social security
434	Social security
435	Animals
	Animal health
436	Animals
	Agriculture
437	Animals
438	Animals
	Agriculture
439	Road traffic and vehicles
440	Animals
441 (C.33)	Pensions
	Social security

List of Commencement Orders 2011

406 (C.29) 409 (C.30) 430 (C.31) 441 (C.33)